
Lecture Date Time
1 18 May 2023 (Thur) 19:00-22:00
2 25 May 2023 (Thur) 19:00-22:00
3 1 Jun 2023 (Thur) 19:00-22:00
4 8 Jun 2023 (Thur) 19:00-22:00
5 15 Jun 2023 (Thur) 19:00-22:00
6 21 Jun 2023 (Wed) 19:00-22:00
7 29 Jun 2023 (Thur) 19:00-22:00
8 6 Jul 2023 (Thur) 19:00-22:00
9 13 Jul 2023 (Thur) 19:00-22:00
10 20 Jul 2023 (Thur) 19:00-22:00

Exam 28 Jul 2023 (Fri) 19:00-21:00

Lecture Date Time
1 17 Jun 2023 (Sat) 13:00-19:00
2 24 Jun 2023  (Sat) 13:00-19:00
3 8 Jul 2023 (Sat) 13:00-19:00
4 15 Jul 2023 (Sat) 13:00-19:00
5 22 Jul 2023 (Sat) 13:00-19:00

Lecture Date Time
1 15 Aug 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
2 19 Aug 2023 (Sat) 10:00-13:00, 14:30-17:30
3 22 Aug 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
4 29 Aug 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
5 2 Sep 2023 (Sat) 10:00-13:00, 14:30-17:30
6 5 Sep 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
7 12 Sep 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
8 16 Sep 2023 (Sat) 10:00-13:00, 14:30-17:30
9 19 Sep 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
10 26 Sep 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00

Exam 6 Oct 2023 (Fri) 19:00-21:00

FINA6172 2140AW Risk and Portfolio Management

FINA6168 2085AW Financial  Management

FINA6170 2090AW Big Data and Fintech


